PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-316-011

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
55 FT

11002 11002 W SI 11003
11003 JOS D MORRIS PLAT ALL

NAME OF OWNER

9-24-80
9-30-82
9-3-87
10-1-87

7-1-88
9-1-92

RICKABAUGH EMMA
RICKABAUGH ROGER E

BUCK THOMAS B

KISSELL COMPANY THE
HUFFORD WILLIAM MARK

YOUNG CARL W. & DOROTHY J.
YOUNG, CARL W.

4-22-99 | YOUNG DOROTHY J

SHF D

8 TRS

NO C.F.
C.F. 25.00

C. F. 15.50
C.F. 12.50

C.F. 29.00

NO C.F.
SP NO FEE




